V 4
(o
N\
Logitech

Logitech®

Wireless Keyboard K360

Beautifully convenient. Conveniently compact.

* More comfort and a familiar layout in a compact design

» Hassle-free design with a 3-year battery life*,
pre-installed batteries and plug-and-play setup

* Six hot keys and 12 programmable F-keys**

* Logitech® Advanced 2.4 GHz wireless connectivity

» Logitech® Unifying receiver

Logitech® Wireless Keyboard K360. Beautifully convenient. Conveniently
compact. You'll enjoy more comfort with your laptop or netbook and a
layout you're used to—in a space-saving design that’s about 20% smaller
than our standard keyboards. It’s virtually hassle-free with a 3-year
battery life* and plug-and-play setup that takes seconds. The things

you do most are easier too, thanks to six Internet and media hot keys
and 12 programmable F-keys.** Logitech Advanced 2.4 GHz wireless
connectivity gives you the reliability of a cord with wireless convenience
and freedom—all in a tiny Logitech Unifying receiver that’s small enough
to stay in your laptop and lets you add compatible devices to it.
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* Keyboard battery life calculation based on an estimated two million keystrokes/year in an
office environment. User experience may vary.

** Programming keys requires Logitech SetPoint™ software (Windows®), available for download
at www.logitech.com/downloads



Logitech®

Wireless Keyboard K360

Package specification

Part #
Bar code
Weight

Length
Width

Height/depth
Volume

1 primary pack

1 intermediate pack
1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft
1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

920-003056 German
920-003072 French
920-003073 Swiss
920-003074 Greek
920-003075 ltalian
920-003076 Portuguese
920-003077 Spanish
920-003078 Arabic
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Primary pack

Multiple
Multiple
7439 g

39.37 cm
16.51 cm

2.86 cm
1.857dm3
1

792
13806

26130

26130

920-003079 Belgian
920-003080 International NSEA
920-003082 English
920-003083 Hebrew
920-003084 Turkish
920-003088 Pan Nordic
920-003089 Bulgarian
920-003090 Czech

€°- Logitech
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Master shipper carton

n/a
Multiple
5.000 kg

40.40 cm
18.50 cm

18.00 cm
0.01345m3
n/a

920-003091 Estonian
920-003092 Hungarian
920-003093 Lithuanian

920-003094 International EER

920-003095 Russian

920-003096 Slovakian
920-003097 Slovenian
920-003098 Ukrainian
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Technical specifications

¢ Dimensions: 380.6 mm x 155.6 mm
x19.3 mm

Package contents

* Keyboard

* USB receiver

* 2 AA batteries (pre-installed)

* User documentation

« 3-year manufacturer’s guarantee
and full product support

System requirements

* Windows® XP, Windows Vista®,
Windows® 7

*« USB-port



